Faculty Details

Srno . Name

1 Amirul Islam Mallick

2 Amit Ghosal

3 Amlan Kusum Roy

4 Ananda Dasgupta

5 Anandamohan Ghosh

6 Anindita Bhadra

7 Anirban Banerjee

B Anuradha Bhat

Age

38

45

47

39

45

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience (In

Months)

83

135

112

217

84

17

79

a7

Is Associated Last

Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yies

Yies

Yies

Yies

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

04-08-
2014

07-04-
2008

25-03-
2008

01-06-
2007

29-07-
2010

22-02-
2016

15-12-
2010

22-07-
2010

Leaving
Date

Association type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Arindam Kundagrami

Arindam Mukherjee

Arnab Gupta

Ashwani Kumar Tiwari

Asok Kumar Nanda

Ayan Banerjee

Balaram Mukhopadhyay

Bhavtosh Bansal

Bidisha Sinha

Biplab Maji

Bipul Pal

Chilla Malla Reddy

Chiranjib Mitra

Debansu Chaudhuri

44

44

39

38

51

44

43

39

30

43

42

47

40

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

90

96

21

81

295

151

114

88

68

18

119

107

118

85

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

28-01-
2010

11-07-
2009

03-04-
2017

01-10-
2010

26-12-
2008

15-06-
2009

01-01-
2008

30-03-
2010

21-11-
2011

29-07-
2016

22-08-
2007

04-08-
2008

03-09-
2007

01-06-
2011

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Debasis Koley

Debasish Haldar

Devapriya Chattopadhyay

Dhananjay Nandi

Dibyendu Das

Dibyendu Nandi

Golam Mortuza Hossain

Gopala Krishna Darbha

Goutam Dev Mukherjee

Jayasri Das Sarma

Kajaljyoti Borah

Kamaraju Natarajan

Kathakali Bhattacharyya

Koel Das

39

41

36

42

36

43

37

37

49

51

37

39

38

41

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

90

167

150

95

30

151

107

12

109

153

54

24

78

67

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

10-01-
2011

04-08-
2008

01-07-
2010

11-08-
2009

13-01-
2017

31-12-
2008

10-08-
2016

10-01-
2017

18-06-
2008

01-10-
2008

03-01-
2017

11-07-
2016

18-07-
2011

05-12-
2011

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Malancha Ta

Manoj Kumar Jaiswal

Mohit Prasad

Mousumi Das

Narayan Banerjee

Neelanjana Sengupta

Nirmalya Ghosh

Partha Mitra

Partha Pratim Datta

Partho Sarothi Ray

Pradip Kumar Ghorai

Pradip Kumar Tarafdar

Pradipta Purkayastha

Prasanta K Panigrahi

45

a2

44

42

57

40

43

41

47

41

41

35

42

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

168

89

91

41

378

74

224

108

91

107

114

27

152

223

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2011

25-02-
2010

30-12-
2009

19-02-
2015

01-01-
2008

30-05-
2016

19-11-
2009

01-07-
2009

04-12-
2009

11-08-
2008

07-01-
2008

22-07-
2015

19-05-
2009

14-12-
2007

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Prasanta Sanyal

Prasun Kumar Mandal

Priyadarsi De

Punyasloke Bhadury

Rahul Banerjee

Rahul Das

Raja Shunmugam

Rajesh Kumble Nayak

Rajib Dutta

Rangeet Bhattacharyya

Ratheesh K

Vijayaraghavan

Ratikanta Behera

Ritesh Kumar Singh

Rituparna Sinha Roy

42

40

43

38

39

41

43

46

33

42

35

35

40

41

Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

139

90

111

109

169

101

106

140

17

83

23

105

80

74

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

13-12- -
2010

01-01- -
2010

18-11- -
2009

28-01- -
2009

01-00- -
2017

15-10- -
2014

15-09- -
2008

01-11- -
2007

05-02- —
2016

16-08- -
2010

02-02- -
2016

21-07- —
2016

22-11- -
2010

02-05- -
2011

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular



65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Robert John Chandran

Rumi De

Rupak Datta

Sanjio Shankarrao Zade

Sankar Maiti

Satyabrata Raj

Satyaki Mazumder

Saugata Bandyopadhyay

Sayam Sen Gupta

Sayan Bhattacharyya

Sayantan Sarkar

Shibananda Biswas

Shirshendu Chowdhury

Shree Prakash Pandey

48

a2

41

43

43

42

34

44

42

34

36

32

39

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

134

83

79

134

88

213

79

107

252

153

66

26

72

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-11-
2010

16-08-
2010

27-12-
2010

25-05-
2007

22-03-
2011

24-04-
2008

16-12-
2013

18-08-
2008

25-07-
2016

13-04-
2010

04-05-
2017

31-01-
2014

05-05-
2017

04-07-
2011

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

Siddhartha Lal

Sitindra Sundar Dirghangi

Somnath Basu

Soumitro Banerjee

Soumyajit Roy

Sourin Das

Subhajit Bandyopadhyay

Subhasis Sinha

Subrata Shyam Roy

Sujata Ray

Suman De Sarkar

Sumana Annagiri

Sumit Khanra

Sunandan Gangopadhyay

43

35

35

56

41

42

44

44

40

41

33

46

41

38

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

84

25

133

374

125

80

213

130

101

113

27

105

96

12

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

22-07- -
2010

03-06- -
2015

01-06- -
2016

01-05- -
2009

01-02- -
2011

08-11- -
2016

22-10- -
2008

02-09- -
2008

02-08- -
2010

05-08- —
2010

01-10- —
2015

01-10- —
2008

20-07- -
2009

01-07- -
2016

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

Supratim Banerjee

Supratim Datta

Supratim Sengupta

Supriyo Mitra

SureshKumar Devarajulu

Sushil Gorai

Swadhin Kumar Mandal

Swarnendu Datta

Tapabrato Sarkar

Tapas Kumar Sengupta

Tarun Kumar Dalai

Utsav Choudhury

Venkataramanan
Mahalingam

37

44

46

40

41

35

44

31

30

56

44

31

44

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

13

72

139

152

17

59

120

101

15

123

137

25

98

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-01- -
2017

21-07- -
2011

01-12- -
2011

10-05- -
2010

02-02- -
2016

06-08- -
2015

16-07- -
2007

19-02- -
2015

04-04- -
2016

18-04- -
2007

02-08- —
2010

01-06- -
2017

20-05- -
2009

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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