Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Amirul Islam Mallick	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	83	Yes	Yes	04-08- 2014		Regular
2	Amit Ghosal	45	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	135	Yes	Yes	07-04- 2008		Regular
3	Amlan Kusum Roy	48	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	112	Yes	Yes	25-03- 2008		Regular
4	Ananda Dasgupta	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	217	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2007		Regular
5	Anandamohan Ghosh	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	84	Yes	Yes	29-07- 2010		Regular
6	Anindita Bhadra	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	17	Yes	Yes	22-02- 2016		Regular
7	Anirban Banerjee	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	79	Yes	Yes	15-12- 2010		Regular
8	Anuradha Bhat	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	97	Yes	Yes	22-07- 2010		Regular

		1				1				
9	Arindam Kundagrami	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	90	Yes	Yes	28-01- 2010	 Regular
10	Arindam Mukherjee	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	11-07- 2009	 Regular
11	Arnab Gupta	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	21	No	Yes	03-04- 2017	 Regular
12	Ashwani Kumar Tiwari	38	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	81	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2010	 Regular
13	Asok Kumar Nanda	51	Professor	Male	Ph.D	295	Yes	Yes	26-12- 2008	 Regular
14	Ayan Banerjee	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	151	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2009	 Regular
15	Balaram Mukhopadhyay	45	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	114	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2008	 Regular
16	Bhavtosh Bansal	43	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	88	Yes	Yes	30-03- 2010	 Regular
17	Bidisha Sinha	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	68	Yes	Yes	21-11- 2011	 Regular
18	Biplab Maji	30	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	18	No	Yes	29-07- 2016	 Regular
19	Bipul Pal	43	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	119	Yes	Yes	22-08- 2007	 Regular
20	Chilla Malla Reddy	42	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	107	Yes	Yes	04-08- 2008	 Regular
21	Chiranjib Mitra	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	118	Yes	Yes	03-09- 2007	 Regular
22	Debansu Chaudhuri	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	85	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2011	 Regular

22	Debasis Kalay	39	Associate	Mala		00	Vee	No.	10-01-	Degular
23	Debasis Koley	39	Professor	Male	Ph.D	90	Yes	Yes	2011	 Regular
24	Debasish Haldar	41	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	167	Yes	Yes	04-08- 2008	 Regular
25	Devapriya Chattopadhyay	36	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	150	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2010	 Regular
26	Dhananjay Nandi	42	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	95	Yes	Yes	11-08- 2009	 Regular
27	Dibyendu Das	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	30	No	Yes	13-01- 2017	 Regular
28	Dibyendu Nandi	43	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	151	Yes	Yes	31-12- 2008	 Regular
29	Golam Mortuza Hossain	37	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	107	Yes	Yes	10-08- 2016	 Regular
30	Gopala Krishna Darbha	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	12	No	Yes	10-01- 2017	 Regular
31	Goutam Dev Mukherjee	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	109	Yes	Yes	18-06- 2008	 Regular
32	Jayasri Das Sarma	51	Professor	Female	Ph.D	153	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2008	 Regular
33	Kajaljyoti Borah	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	54	Yes	Yes	03-01- 2017	 Regular
34	Kamaraju Natarajan	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	24	Yes	Yes	11-07- 2016	 Regular
35	Kathakali Bhattacharyya	38	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	78	Yes	Yes	18-07- 2011	 Regular
36	Koel Das	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	67	Yes	Yes	05-12- 2011	 Regular

37	Malancha Ta	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	168	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2011	 Regular
38	Manoj Kumar Jaiswal	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	89	Yes	Yes	25-02- 2010	 Regular
39	Mohit Prasad	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	91	Yes	Yes	30-12- 2009	 Regular
40	Mousumi Das	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	41	Yes	Yes	19-02- 2015	 Regular
41	Narayan Banerjee	57	Professor	Male	Ph.D	378	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2008	 Regular
42	Neelanjana Sengupta	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	74	Yes	Yes	30-05- 2016	 Regular
43	Nirmalya Ghosh	43	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	224	Yes	Yes	19-11- 2009	 Regular
44	Partha Mitra	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	108	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2009	 Regular
45	Partha Pratim Datta	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	91	Yes	Yes	04-12- 2009	 Regular
46	Partho Sarothi Ray	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	107	Yes	Yes	11-08- 2008	 Regular
47	Pradip Kumar Ghorai	41	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	114	Yes	Yes	07-01- 2008	 Regular
48	Pradip Kumar Tarafdar	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	27	Yes	Yes	22-07- 2015	 Regular
49	Pradipta Purkayastha	42	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	152	Yes	Yes	19-05- 2009	 Regular
50	Prasanta K Panigrahi	59	Professor	Male	Ph.D	223	Yes	Yes	14-12- 2007	 Regular

51	Prasanta Sanyal	42	Professor	Male	Ph.D	139	Yes	Yes	13-12- 2010	 Regular
52	Prasun Kumar Mandal	40	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	90	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2010	 Regular
53	Priyadarsi De	43	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	111	Yes	Yes	18-11- 2009	 Regular
54	Punyasloke Bhadury	38	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	109	Yes	Yes	28-01- 2009	 Regular
55	Rahul Banerjee	39	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	169	No	Yes	01-09- 2017	 Regular
56	Rahul Das	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	101	Yes	Yes	15-10- 2014	 Regular
57	Raja Shunmugam	43	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	106	Yes	Yes	15-09- 2008	 Regular
58	Rajesh Kumble Nayak	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	140	Yes	Yes	01-11- 2007	 Regular
59	Rajib Dutta	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	17	Yes	Yes	05-02- 2016	 Regular
60	Rangeet Bhattacharyya	42	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	83	Yes	Yes	16-08- 2010	 Regular
61	Ratheesh K Vijayaraghavan	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	23	Yes	Yes	02-02- 2016	 Regular
62	Ratikanta Behera	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	105	Yes	Yes	21-07- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
63	Ritesh Kumar Singh	40	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	80	Yes	Yes	22-11- 2010	 Regular
64	Rituparna Sinha Roy	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	74	Yes	Yes	02-05- 2011	 Regular

65	Robert John Chandran	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	134	Yes	Yes	01-11- 2010	 Regular
66	Rumi De	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	83	Yes	Yes	16-08- 2010	 Regular
67	Rupak Datta	41	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	79	Yes	Yes	27-12- 2010	 Regular
68	Sanjio Shankarrao Zade	43	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	134	Yes	Yes	25-05- 2007	 Regular
69	Sankar Maiti	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	88	Yes	Yes	22-03- 2011	 Regular
70	Satyabrata Raj	42	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	213	Yes	Yes	24-04- 2008	 Regular
71	Satyaki Mazumder	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	79	Yes	Yes	16-12- 2013	 Regular
72	Saugata Bandyopadhyay	39	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	107	Yes	Yes	18-08- 2008	 Regular
73	Sayam Sen Gupta	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	25-07- 2016	 Regular
74	Sayan Bhattacharyya	42	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	153	Yes	Yes	13-04- 2010	 Regular
75	Sayantan Sarkar	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	2	No	Yes	04-05- 2017	 Regular
76	Shibananda Biswas	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	66	Yes	Yes	31-01- 2014	 Regular
77	Shirshendu Chowdhury	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	26	No	Yes	05-05- 2017	 Regular
78	Shree Prakash Pandey	39	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	72	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2011	 Regular

79	Siddhartha Lal	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	84	Yes	Yes	22-07- 2010	 Regular
80	Sitindra Sundar Dirghangi	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	25	Yes	Yes	03-06- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
81	Somnath Basu	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	133	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2016	 Regular
82	Soumitro Banerjee	56	Professor	Male	Ph.D	374	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2009	 Regular
83	Soumyajit Roy	41	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	125	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2011	 Regular
84	Sourin Das	42	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	80	No	Yes	08-11- 2016	 Regular
85	Subhajit Bandyopadhyay	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	213	Yes	Yes	22-10- 2008	 Regular
86	Subhasis Sinha	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	130	Yes	Yes	02-09- 2008	 Regular
87	Subrata Shyam Roy	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	101	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2010	 Regular
88	Sujata Ray	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	113	Yes	Yes	05-08- 2010	 Regular
89	Suman De Sarkar	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	27	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2015	 Regular
90	Sumana Annagiri	46	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	105	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2008	 Regular
91	Sumit Khanra	41	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2009	 Regular
92	Sunandan Gangopadhyay	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	12	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Regular

93	Supratim Banerjee	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	13	No	Yes	03-01- 2017	 Regular
94	Supratim Datta	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	72	Yes	Yes	21-07- 2011	 Regular
95	Supratim Sengupta	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	139	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2011	 Regular
96	Supriyo Mitra	40	Professor	Male	Ph.D	152	Yes	Yes	10-05- 2010	 Regular
97	SureshKumar Devarajulu	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	17	Yes	Yes	02-02- 2016	 Regular
98	Sushil Gorai	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	59	Yes	Yes	06-08- 2015	 Regular
99	Swadhin Kumar Mandal	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	120	Yes	Yes	16-07- 2007	 Regular
100	Swarnendu Datta	31	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	101	Yes	Yes	19-02- 2015	 Regular
101	Tapabrato Sarkar	30	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	15	Yes	Yes	04-04- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
102	Tapas Kumar Sengupta	56	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	123	Yes	Yes	18-04- 2007	 Regular
103	Tarun Kumar Dalai	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	137	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2010	 Regular
104	Utsav Choudhury	31	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	25	No	Yes	01-06- 2017	 Regular
105	Venkataramanan Mahalingam	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	98	Yes	Yes	20-05- 2009	 Regular